Jahresdepotvergleich 2015 -Aktien-Hitliste Ubersicht 13.03.2015

in Aktie Borse Faktor Wahr. Kiirzel Kurs 31.12.13 Kurs Name
aktuell
128,4% Exelixis Frankfurt 1,000 EUR EX9.F 1,090 2,490 Prickly Pear
92,6% Formycon AG XETRA 1,000 EUR FYB.DE 10,590 20,400 Heisenberg2000
72,5% Threshold Nasdaqg 1,050 USD THLD 2,502 4,316 Prickly Pear
64,8% BB Biotech Schweiz 1,055 CHF BION.SW 198,000 326,211 karma
FredoTorpedo
62,2% AT&S AUSTRIA Frankfurt 1,000 EUR AUS.F 8,900 14,440 InVinoVeritas
59,2% Sanochemia Pharmaz. XETRA 1,000 EUR SAC.DE 0,980 1,560 Scent
58,8% Solartron -NVDR Frankfurt 1,000 EUR TUU.F 0,330 0,524 go-green
56,5% NXP Semiconductors Frankfurt 1,000 EUR VNX.F 63,320 99,100 waleshark
54,7% Cytokinetics Nasdaq 1,050 USD CYTK 4,916 7,603 zoeb
52,8% Lexicon Frankfurt 1,000 EUR LX3.F 0,720 1,100 |Prickly Pear
52,2% Orad XETRA 1,000 EUR OHT.DE 2,450 3,730 Katjuscha
51,8% Hypoport AG XETRA 1,000 EUR HYQ.DE 12,150 18,440 Scansoft
11fred11
Katjuscha
birra
48,6% Immunogen Frankfurt 1,000 EUR IMU.F 5,034 7,479 millemax
Nasdaq 1,050 USD IMGN 5,034 7,479 gruenspan
42,7% Vimpelcom Frankfurt 1,000 EUR 35V.F 3,510 5,010 the reverend
40,0% RECSili Frankfurt 1,000 EUR R3Q.F 0,200 0,280 go-green
38,5% Vivint Solar Nyse 1,050 USD VSLR 7,884 10,918 go-green
38,2% Amazon XETRA 1,000 EUR AMZ.DE 253,450 350,250 2141andreas
37,8% Sberbank Frankfurt 1,000 EUR SBNC.F 3,120 4,300 the reverend
xpfuture
37,4% CompuGroup XETRA 1,000 EUR COP.DE 19,900 27,350 2141andreas
37,2% KAPSCH Wien 1,000 EUR KTCG.VI 17,580 24,120 InVinoVeritas
36,7% Intertainment XETRA 1,000 EUR ITN.DE 0,490 0,670 MarS
36,3% Data Modul XETRA 1,000 EUR DAM.DE 20,320 27,700 Katjuscha
35,9% Helma Eigenheimbau AG  XETRA 1,000 EUR H5E.DE 26,390 35,870 waleshark
drysler
35,3% Synergy Pharma Nasdaq 1,050 USD SGYP 2,500 3,382 jump-trade
34,5% GFT Technologies AG XETRA 1,000 EUR GFT.DE 12,420 16,710 11fred1l
18Boerse60
Charleston
karma
TBH1414
Max Powers
4vin
anjab
Astragalaxia
David83
drysler
Heisenberg2000
Solventzo
34,4% Gigaset XETRA 1,000 EUR GGS.DE 0,640 0,860 Puhmuckel
33,8% Immofinanz Frankfurt 1,000 EUR IMO.F 2,070 2,770 martin30sm
33,8% ZELTIQ AESTHETICS Nasdag 1,050 USD ZLTQ 23,108 30,907 InVinoVeritas
33,3% Sygnis XETRA 1,000 EUR LIO1.DE 1,980 2,640 BICYPAPA
33,1% VTG AG XETRA 1,000 EUR VT9.DE 18,350 24,420 Finanzfranke
Heisenberg2000
32,7% GCL-POLY ENERGY Honkong 8,151 HKD 3800.HK 0,188 0,249 go-green
32,5% JinkoSolar Holding XETRA 1,000 EUR ZJS1.DE 15,850 21,000 TBH1414
31,9% Rheinmetall Frankfurt 1,000 EUR RHM.F 36,420 48,050 Terminator100
31,7% McDermott Nyse 1,050 USD MDR 2,430 3,201 biff
31,5% Charles Voegele Schweiz 1,055 CHF VCH.SW 10,230 13,456 lifeguard
30,8% Merck XETRA 1,000 EUR MRK.DE 78,420 102,600 Einzahler
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ISL.F
MBU.F

P1Z.DE
DTE.De

DRI.DE

KSC.DE
CON.DE
PGN.DE
NDX1.DE
LSG.TO
SIX3.DE
M6B1.DE

SW1.DE
ASR.TO
HDL.F

BY6A.F
FRE.DE
SGL.DE

BAYN.de
APC.DE
MBTN.SW
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DVA
MEO.DE
RG2A.F

AR4.DE
MDT

HEN3.DE
AGDAXI
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E4C.DE
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51,780
7,680

12,190
13,250

29,580

5,600
175,550
14,100
15,010
0,553
25,740
9,400

36,880
1,500
85,740

6,620
43,160
13,720

113,000
93,900
5,100
5,740

62,290
25,310
0,790

31,490
59,360

89,420
9.805,550
6,760
9,860

1.371,360

Ubersicht 13.03.2015

Kurs Name
aktuell
67,310 Fehltrader
9,980 FCS1903

15,830 Trinkfix
17,150 Gllickstreffer
harry74nrw
38,150 Finanzfranke
HTG1971
Max Powers
7,200 00Joker

225,650 Einzahler

18,120 FredoTorpedo
19,280 Charleston
0,708 harry74nrw
32,870 Trinkfix
12,000 rhade
xpfuture
46,970 Heisenberg2000
1,908 FCS1903

108,940 a.z.

Finanzfranke
8,410 rhade
54,600 Einzahler
17,240 millemax
Terminator100

141,700 Einzahler
117,500 Timewaitsfor

6,339 lifeguard
7,120 00Joker
Max Powers
76,991 a.z.
31,110 2141andreas
0,971 xpfuture
the reverend
38,700 18Boerse60
72,856 waleshark

108,650 Einzahler
11.799,390 DAX

8,130 Wilma feat.F.
11,830 11fred11

4vin
Astragalaxia
birra
Bud.Fox
Katjuscha
Scent
TBH1414
mikki
biergott

1.642,700 TecDAX
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19,4% IVU Traffic Technologies
AG
19,3% Syngenta
19,1% Xoma
18,4% MS Industrie
18,2% Gilead Sciences
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14,4%

13,4%
13,3%
13,3%
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12,0%
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10,3%

UBS
Rosenbauer
Stada
Nasdaq
Frontline
Barrick Gold

SDAX
Gazprom ADR

Mannkind
Yingli Green

Sarepta Therapeutics
Commerzbank

Golar

Dow Jones Industrial

Schaltbau Holding
Bilfinger

Lloyds Banking Group
Perseus Mining

Vita 34

IBM

QscC

Borse

XETRA

XETRA
Nasdaq
XETRA
XETRA

Nyse
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
(Leer)
Frankfurt
Frankfurt

(Leer)
Frankfurt

Nasdaqg
Frankfurt
XETRA

Nasdag
XETRA
Nasdag
(Leer)

Frankfurt
XETRA
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
XETRA
XETRA

XETRA

Faktor
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1,000
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1,000
1,000

1,050
1,000
1,000
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1,000
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Wabhr.
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EUR
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EUR
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EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
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EUR
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EUR
usb
EUR

EUR
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EUR

Kiirzel

IVU.DE

SVJ.DE
XOMA
MSAG.DE
GIS.DE

UBS
ROL.F
SAZ.F
ANDX
FRL.F
ABR.F

ASDAXI
GAZ.F

MNKD
YG11.f
YG11.DE

SRPT
CBK.DE
GLNG
ADJI

SLT.F
GBF.DE
LLD.F
P4Q.F
V3V.DE
IBM.DE

QSC.DE
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3,300

265,800
2,952
3,200

79,900

14,200
69,340
25,300
3.521,090
1,960
8,640

7.186,210
3,780

4,560
1,750
1,750

11,714
10,980
28,622

14.786,277

42,010
46,350
0,980
0,160
5,000
131,350

1,740
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Kurs Name
aktuell
3,940 11fred11

18Boerse60
anjab
Heisenberg2000
Max Powers
TBH1414
biergott
2141andreas
David83
Onelife
Charleston
Astragalaxia
drysler
317,000 lehna
3,516 biff
3,790 00Joker
94,460 4vin
anjab
Solventzo
waleshark
16,768 lifeguard
81,740 Fehltrader
29,650 Terminator100
4.110,995 Nasdaq in €
2,280 rhade
10,030 birra
martin30sm
Bud.Fox
8.334,300 SDAX
4,360 harry74nrw
lifeguard
Puhmuckel
a.z.
Onelife
xpfuture
5,250 MarS
2,010 martin30sm
2,010 Finanzfranke
Glickstreffer
13,443 jump-trade
12,590 Bud.Fox
32,736 biff

16.910,547 Dow Industrial in €

47,650 Trinkfix
52,530 Terminator100
1,110 a.z.
0,180 HTG1971
5,600 Wilma feat.F.
146,400 Fehltrader
Timewaitsfor
1,920 millemax
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10,3% OMV AG
9,2% Berkshire Hathaway B
9,2% Mylan Labs
8,1% Arcam AB
8,0% Paion Ag
7,7% Realtech
7,7% Silver Standard
Resources
7,1% Statoil
6,4% Oracle
5,8% Sudzucker
5,1% The Manitowoc
Company
4,8% Francotyp Postalia
4,3% MAX Management und
Beiteiligngs AG
4,3% Schmolz + Bickenbach
4,2% Exxon Mobil
4,1% Epigenomics
3,9% Sandstorm Gold
3,9% Borussia Dortmund
3,7% MAE
3,6% Cancom
3,4% Muehlhan
3,1% Lang & Schwarz AG
2,6% Klockner
2,4% SalMar ASA
1,9% Procter&Gamble
1,2% Coloplast
1,0% Synta Pharmaceuticals
0,8% Nasdaq
0,3% Microsoft
-0,1% Shunfeng International
Clean Energy
-0,2% 3D Systems
-0,3% Sihuan
-0,5% Agfa Gevaert AG
-0,7% Aeroflot

Borse

XETRA

Frankfurt

Frankfurt
Frankfurt

XETRA

XETRA
Frankfurt

Oslo
XETRA
XETRA
Nyse

XETRA

XETRA

Schweiz
XETRA
XETRA

Nasdag
XETRA

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

XETRA
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Nasdag
(Leer)
XETRA
Honkong

XETRA

Honkong
Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Faktor

1,000

1,000

1,000
1,000

1,000

1,000
1,000

8,620
1,000
1,000
1,050

1,000

1,000

1,055
1,000
1,000

1,050
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,050
1,000
1,000
8,151

1,000
8,151
1,000
1,000
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EUR
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EUR

EUR
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EUR

NOK
EUR
EUR
usD

EUR

EUR

CHF
EUR
EUR

usb
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
HKD
EUR
EUR

Kiirzel

OMV.DE

BRYN.F

MYL.F
MACL.F

PAS8.DE

RTC.DE
ZSV.F

STL.OL
ORC.DE
SZU.DE
MTW

FPH.DE

MAL1.DE

STLN.SW
XONA.DE
ECX.DE

SAND
BVB.DE

MUA4.DE
COK.DE
M4N.DE
LUS.DE

KCO.DE
JEP.F
PRG.F
CBHD.F
SNTA
ANDX
MSF.DE
1165.HK

SYV.DE
0460.HK
AGE.F
AETG.F
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21,990

125,300

47,010
15,520

1,870

2,720
3,890

14,546
37,580
11,970
19,409

3,980

3,450

0,890
76,000
5,100

2,686
3,870

2,950
35,480
2,650
14,900

8,960
14,170
76,170
69,500

2,188

4.282,350

38,830
0,570

26,210
0,540
2,090
2,640
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Kurs Name
aktuell
24,250 4vin
birra
HTG1971
martin30sm
Solventzo
136,820 a.z.
Finanzfranke
51,325 Glickstreffer
16,780 InVinoVeritas
karma
2,020 00Joker
harry74nrw
2,930 birra
4,190 martin30sm

15,579 al_sting
40,000 lehna

12,660 Terminator100
20,398 zoeb

4,170 Onelife
Scent
Astragalaxia
David83

3,600 drysler

Fehltrader
Katjuscha
0,929 lifeguard
79,190 Timewaitsfor
5,310 BICYPAPA
MarS
2,792 FCS1903
4,020 4vin
Astragalaxia
Charleston
Fehltrader
3,060 Scansoft
36,740 FredoTorpedo
2,740 anjab
15,360 11fred11
anjab
karma
TBH1414
9,190 FredoTorpedo
14,510 al_sting
77,640 Timewaitsfor
70,350 waleshark
2,210 Gluckstreffer
4.314,900 Nasdaqg
38,940 Timewaitsfor
0,569 go-green

26,170 biff
0,539 Prickly Pear
2,080 Onelife
2,622 the reverend
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in Aktie Borse Faktor Wahr. Kiirzel Kurs 31.12.13 Kurs Name
aktuell
-0,7% Raiffeisen XETRA 1,000 EUR RAW.DE 12,640 12,550 HTG1971
-1,3% Dow Jones Industrial (Leer) 1,000 EUR ADJI 17.983,070  17.749,310 Dow Industrial
-2,7% CTI Bio Nasdag 1,050 USD CTIC 1,929 1,877 |Prickly Pear
-3,0% Tesla Motors Inc. XETRA 1,000 EUR TLO.DE 185,550 180,050 Charleston
-3,0% Gerry Weber XETRA 1,000 EUR GWI1.DE 34,150 33,130 lehna
-3,6% Fred. Olson Energy Oslo 8,620 NOK FOE.OL 7,556 7,285 al_sting
-3,6% Balda AG XETRA 1,000 EUR BAF.DE 3,030 2,920 18Boerse60
Wilma feat.F.
Solventzo
mikki
David83
-3,6% Morphosys XETRA 1,000 EUR MOR.DE 76,630 73,840 lehna
Trinkfix
-5,4% Parrot Frankfurt 1,000 EUR PARRO.PA 21,500 20,330 biff
-6,8% GDF Suez XETRA 1,000 EUR GZF.DE 19,580 18,250 Trinkfix
-7,3% Yandex Frankfurt 1,000 EUR YDX.F 14,910 13,820 the reverend
karma
-7,3% 4SC XETRA 1,000 EUR VSC.DE 0,820 0,760 Wilma feat.F.
-7,4% Endeavour Silver Frankfurt 1,000 EUR EJD.F 1,750 1,620 FCS1903
-8,7% Seadrill Frankfurt 1,000 EUR S9A.F 9,550 8,720 al_sting
-9,1% MIC XETRA 1,000 EUR M3B.DE 2,190 1,990 Wilma feat.F.
-9,2% Softing AG XETRA 1,000 EUR SYT.DE 14,730 13,370 Max Powers
Onelife
2141andreas
-9,5% Awilco Drilling Frankfurt 1,000 EUR OALF 8,600 7,780 rhade
-9,8% Alibaba Group Nyse 1,050 USD BABA 86,440 77,992 Glickstreffer
-10,6% Awilco Drilling Frankfurt 1,000 EUR OALF 8,700 7,780 Bud.Fox
gruenspan
-11,2% Blue Cap XETRA 1,000 EUR B7E.DE 7,800 6,930 Solventzo
-14,3% Mologen AG XETRA 1,000 EUR MGN.DE 6,070 5,200 Scent
-17,4% Peabody Frankfurt 1,000 EUR PE5.F 6,420 5,300 jump-trade
-18,6% DNO International Frankfurt 1,000 EUR NK1A.F 1,770 1,440 al_sting
-19,1% Petroleo Frankfurt 1,000 EUR PJXB.F 3,140 2,540 FCS1903
gruenspan
-19,9% Vale Frankfurt 1,000 EUR CVL.F 5,930 4,750 HTG1971
-20,5% Tullow Frankfurt 1,000 EUR TQW.F 5,280 4,200 gruenspan
-25,0% Lynas Frankfurt 1,000 EUR LYLF 0,040 0,030 gruenspan
-27,4% Ildreamsky Nasdaqg 1,050 USD DSKY 14,208 10,309 FredoTorpedo
-53,1% Hercules Offshore Nasdag 1,050 USD HERO 0,833 0,391 jump-trade
Gesamter

gebnis
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